
SOFT DRINKSHOT DRINKS WINES

Long Double Espresso
Small/Large  Cappuccino

Short/Long Espresso

Americano
Short/Double Macchiato
Black coffee

Espresso with ice cream

10/12 NIS
12 NIS

10/12 NIS
10 NIS

10/12 NIS
9 NIS

DRAFT BEER
third/half  Goldstar

third/half Heineken

third/half Unfiltered Goldstar

22/29 NIS

28/32 NIS

26/33 NIS

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS‎

Instant Coffee
Hot/Cold chocolate
Ice coffee

Hot cider
Hot cider with wine

Tea with mint

Affogato

10 NIS
14 NIS
14 NIS

14 NIS
6 NIS

20 nis
15 NIS

Pepsi / Pepsi max
7UP / 7UP diet
Mineral water (San Benedetto)          
Grapefruit juice

13 NIS
13 NIS
13 NIS
13 NIS

Small Pellegrino
Large Pellegrino
Jug of lemonade
Lemonade (glass)         

Fresh orange juice (glass)
Black beer – Malt

Jug of fresh orange juice

A glass of lemonade with mint

10 NIS

25 NIS
20 NIS

12 NIS

16 NIS
40 NIS

19 NIS
22 NIS

135 nis

34/136 nis
137 nis

24/95 nis

27/105 nis
98 nis
86 nis

32/125 nis
138 nis

34/136 nis

147 NIS
132 NIS

34/135 NIS

BETA chardonnay barkan

beta ancient varieties barkan
Special Reserve / Chardonnay barkan‏
Sauvignon Blanc Gamla

aviv galil mountains

White risling gamla
Special Reserve / Gewürztraminer barkan

Beta Argaman barkan
aLON galil mountains
PETIT UF BARKAN

Cabernet Sauvignon gamla

PLATINUM CABERNET SAUVIGNON barkan
BETA VIN Gris (ROSE) barkan
ROSE galil mountains 95 NIS

hird/half Paulaner 22/29 NIS

Arak with lemonade
Campari shot

Arak shot

Crushed Campari cocktail
Arak with lemonade iced
Tropical cocktail iced

15 NIS
25 NIS
15 NIS
32 NIS
32 NIS
36 NIS

(50 ml)

Strawberry, mango and fresh mint with lemon juice and gin

Beta orange wine Barkan 35/135 nis

www.Dagaldan.com

https://www.barkan-winery.co.il/en/wines/special-reserve


STARTERS

Eight small salads - green salad with frena bread

Option to add chickpeas/ mushrooms

Thin slices of beetroot with balsamic sauce, roquefort
cheese and caramelized walnuts

with frena bread

with frena bread

labneh cheese, on a bed of watercress salad

from the salad platter

with labneh dressed in garlic, dried tomatoes and olive oil

Salad platter

Fried cauliflower with tahini

Homemade hummus with frena bread

Beetroot carpaccio

Green tahini 

extra bread

Eggplant with chimichuri sauce

Smoked trout salad with labneh cheese

French fries

Additional salads 

Salmon ceviche

59 NIS

28 NIS

38 NIS

39 NIS

28 NIS

8 NIS

45 NIS

65 NIS

70 NIS

39 NIS

6 NIS

MAIN COURSE
The fish dishes are seasoned with butter, garlic and herbs. Side dish options:
baked potatoes, seasoned rice with lentils. Two sauce options: cream with
turmeric and garlic/lemon & mint

Grilled trout
Smoked trout

Trout cooked on the plancha

Sea bream cooked on plancha/Grilled 

Trout fillet cooked on the plancha
Sea Bass fillet cooked on theplancha
Grilled Salmon fillet

Sea bass fillet special

Pink Trout Masahan (450 g)
Side dish of puree and roasted peppers   

On a bed of Druze pita, onion and Sumac 

99 NIS

109 NIS
109 NIS

119 NIS

109 NIS
119 NIS
129 NIS

135 NIS

110 NIS

KID’S DISHES
Fettuccine pasta 

Fried fish (schnitzel)

52 NIS

62 NIS
Fried trout fish with bread crumbs and french fries

with tomato sauce/ cream sauce/ rosa sauce

SOUPS

Ask the waiter 

Smoked trout with root vegetables  

www.Dagaldan.com

Soup of the Day

)in season(

Smoked trout soup

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Ravioli stuffed with cheese

Tears of black pasta
Potato gnocchi

65 NIS

70 NIS
61 NIS

The dishes are accompanied with one of the following sauce options: cream
sauce, tomato sauce or rosa sauce

Plus smoked salmon with cream sauce and pesto

39 NIS

45 NIS


