HOT DRINKS

SHORT/LONG ESPRESSO	10/12 NIS
LONG DOUBLE ESPRESSO	12 NIS
SMALL/LARGE CAPPUCCINO	10/12 NIS
AMERICANO	10 NIS
SHORT/DOUBLE MACCHIATO	10/12 NIS
BLACK COFFEE	9 NIS
INSTANT COFFEE	10 NIS
HOT/COLD CHOCOLATE	14 NIS
ICE COFFEE	14 NIS
TEA WITH MINT	6 NIS
HOT CIDER	14 NIS
HOT CIDER WITH WINE	20 NIS
AFFOGATO	15 NIS
ESPRESSO WITH ICE CREAM	

DRAFT BEER

THIRD/HALF GOLDSTAR	22/29 NIS
THIRD/HALF UNFILTERED GOLDSTAR	26/33 NIS
THIRD/HALF HEINEKEN	28/32 NIS
HIRD/HALF PAULANER	22/29 NIS

WINES

BETA CHARDONNAY BARKAN	135 NIS
AVIV GALIL MOUNTAINS	24/95 NIS
BETA ANCIENT VARIETIES BARKAN	137 NIS
SPECIAL RESERVE / CHARDONNAY BARKAN	34/136 NIS
SAUVIGNON BLANC GAMLA	27/105 NIS
WHITE RISLING GAMLA	98 NIS
SPECIAL RESERVE / GEWÜRZTRAMINER BARKAN	86 NIS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON GAMLA	34/136 NIS
BETA ARGAMAN BARKAN	138 NIS
ALON GALIL MOUNTAINS	32/125 NIS
PETIT UF BARKAN	147 NIS
PLATINUM CABERNET SAUVIGNON BARKAN	132 NIS
BETA VIN GRIS (ROSE) BARKAN	34/135 NIS
ROSE GALIL MOUNTAINS	95 NIS
BETA ORANGE WINE BARKAN	35/135 NIS



SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI / PEPSI MAX	13 NIS
7UP / 7UP DIET	13 NIS
MINERAL WATER (SAN BENEDETTO)	13 NIS
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	13 NIS
SMALL PELLEGRINO	10 NIS
LARGE PELLEGRINO	20 NIS
JUG OF LEMONADE	25 NIS
LEMONADE [GLASS]	12 NIS
JUG OF FRESH ORANGE JUICE	40 NIS
FRESH ORANGE JUICE [GLASS]	16 NIS
BLACK BEER - MALT	19 NIS
A GLASS OF LEMONADE WITH MINT	22 NIS

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

ARAK SHOT ^[50 ML]	15 NIS
ARAK WITH LEMONADE	25 NIS
CAMPARI SHOT	15 NIS
CRUSHED CAMPARI COCKTAIL	32 NIS
ARAK WITH LEMONADE ICED	32 NIS
TROPICAL COCKTAIL ICED	36 NIS
STRAWBERRY, MANGO AND FRESH MINT WITH LEMON JUICE AND GIN	

STARTERS

SALAD PLATTER	59 NIS
EIGHT SMALL SALADS - GREEN SALAD WITH FRENA BREAD	
ADDITIONAL SALADS	8 NIS
FROM THE SALAD PLATTER	
HOMEMADE HUMMUS WITH FRENA BREAD	38 NIS
OPTION TO ADD CHICKPEAS/ MUSHROOMS	
GREEN TAHINI	28 NIS
WITH FRENA BREAD	
SMOKED TROUT SALAD WITH LABNEH CHEESE	65 NIS
LABNEH CHEESE, ON A BED OF WATERCRESS SALAD	
SALMON CEVICHE	70 NIS
WITH LABNEH DRESSED IN GARLIC, DRIED TOMATOES AND OLIVE OIL	
EGGPLANT WITH CHIMICHURI SAUCE	39 NIS
WITH FRENA BREAD	
BEETROOT CARPACCIO	45 NIS
THIN SLICES OF BEETROOT WITH BALSAMIC SAUCE, ROQUEFORT CHEESE AND CARAMELIZED WALNUTS	
FRIED CAULIFLOWER WITH TAHINI	39 NIS
FRENCH FRIES	28 NIS
EXTRA BREAD	6 NIS

SOUPS (IN SEASON)

SOUP OF THE DAY

ASK THE WAITER

SMOKED TROUT SOUP

45 NIS

SMOKED TROUT WITH ROOT VEGETABLES



VEGETARIAN DISHES

PLUS SMOKED SALMON WITH CREAM SAUCE AND PESTO

THE DISHES ARE ACCOMPANIED WITH ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SAUCE OPTIONS: CREAM SAUCE, TOMATO SAUCE OR ROSA SAUCE

RAVIOLI STUFFED WITH CHEESE	65 NIS
POTATO GNOCCHI	61 NIS
TEARS OF BLACK PASTA	70 NIS

MAIN COURSE

THE FISH DISHES ARE SEASONED WITH BUTTER, GARLIC AND HERBS. SIDE DISH OPTIONS: BAKED POTATOES, SEASONED RICE WITH LENTILS. TWO SAUCE OPTIONS: CREAM WITH TURMERIC AND GARLIC/LEMON & MINT

TROUT COOKED ON THE PLANCHA	99 NIS
GRILLED TROUT	109 NIS
SMOKED TROUT	109 NIS
SEA BREAM COOKED ON PLANCHA/GRILLED	119 NIS
TROUT FILLET COOKED ON THE PLANCHA	109 NIS
SEA BASS FILLET COOKED ON THEPLANCHA	119 NIS
GRILLED SALMON FILLET	129 NIS
SEA BASS FILLET SPECIAL	135 NIS
SIDE DISH OF PUREE AND ROASTED PEPPERS	
PINK TROUT MASAHAN (450 G)	110 NIS
ON A BED OF DRUZE PITA, ONION AND SUMAC	

KID'S DISHES

FETTUCCINE PASTA	52 NIS
WITH TOMATO SAUCE/ CREAM SAUCE/ ROSA SAUCE	
FRIED FISH [SCHNITZEL]	62 NIS
FRIED TROUT FISH WITH BREAD CRUMBS AND FRENCH FRIES	